PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT NO. ENS000153720
DESCRIPTION DRAWN BY DESIGNED BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
CSME0412D-XXXX-LRH Zhouling Tang Shengjun Zhou Shengjun Zhou Dick Wang
TITLE : POWER CHOKE (RoHS+H.F.)
CSME0412D-XXXX-LRH
DOCUMENT NO.

Inductanc
e
(μH)
Inductanc
e
Tolerance
DC Resistance
(Ω)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
SRF
(MHz)
MIN. Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
CSME0412D-1R0N-LRH 1R0 1.0 ±30% 0.055 0.042 2.80 3.00 2.00 2.30 65
CSME0412D-1R5N-LRH 1R5 1.5 ±30% 0.065 0.051 2.20 2.35 1.80 2.00 51
CSME0412D-2R2M-LRH 2R2 2.2 ±20% 0.100 0.075 1.76 2.00 1.32 1.90 50
CSME0412D-3R3M-LRH 3R3 3.3 ±20% 0.100 0.075 1.35 1.65 1.32 1.90 38
CSME0412D-4R7M-LRH 4R7 4.7 ±20% 0.163 0.125 1.15 1.50 1.00 1.40 33
CSME0412D-6R8M-LRH 6R8 6.8 ±20% 0.228 0.175 1.15 1.30 0.85 1.10 26
CSME0412D-100M-LRH 100 10 ±20% 0.234 0.180 0.85 0.95 0.80 1.00 20
CSME0412D-150M-LRH 150 15 ±20% 0.400 0.310 0.68 0.80 0.65 0.80 19
CSME0412D-180M-LRH 180 18 ±20% 0.550 0.430 0.60 0.75 0.55 0.80 16
CSME0412D-220M-LRH 220 22 ±20% 0.690 0.530 0.50 0.70 0.49 0.75 15
CSME0412D-330M-LRH 330 33 ±20% 1.00 0.780 0.50 0.60 0.42 0.52 12
CSME0412D-470M-LRH 470 47 ±20% 1.43 1.10 0.35 0.45 0.37 0.50 9
TITLE : POWER CHOKE (RoHS+H.F.)
CSME0412D-XXXX-LRH
DOCUMENT NO.
ENS000153720